To:  Whom may be concerned.
Rep No. A21004
February, 2022
New Product launching Notification,
   Miniature Circuit Breakers for South East Asian market
First of all, thank you very much for your cooperation with FCS. We are pleased to announce
you that new Miniature Circuit Breakers are going to be started selling for South East Asian market.
Please remark below and start of an order activity with this MCB’s in South East Asian market.

73
45 35 85
■Part number nomenclature
■Diamensions and tripping curves
BCL63E0□G (Icn=6kA)
BCL63H0□G (Icn=10kA)
Basic type
Frame size
	 63	 : 6AF
Icn type
	 E0	 :   6 kA
	 H0	 : 10 kA
Type of tripping curves
	 B	 : B type
	 C	 : C type
	 D	 : D type
Product category
	 G	 : MCB
Rated current
002 : 2 A 025 : 25 A
004 : 4 A 032 : 32 A
006 : 6 A 040 : 40 A
010 : 10 A 050 : 50 A
016 : 16 A 063 : 63 A
020 : 20 A
Poles
	 1P	 : 1 pole
	 2P	 : 2 poles
	 3P	 : 3 poles
	 4P	 : 4 poles
BCL  63  E0  B  G  -  1P  001
	Miniature Circuit Breakers for SEA market
	Miniture Circuit Breakers
BCL series - MCB's - 1
	Miniture Circuit Breakers
BCL series - MCB's - 2